
From: Scott, Robert
To: Trowbridge, Philip
Subject: RE: X-178 AoT
Date: Thursday, May 30, 2024 10:08:55 AM

Not sure it needs one.
 
Robert R Scott
Commissioner
New Hampshire Department of Environmental Services
29 Hazen Drive, PO Box 95
Concord, NH 03302-0095
W: 603.271.2958
C:  603.892.1706
robert.r.scott@des.nh.gov
 

From: Trowbridge, Philip <Philip.R.Trowbridge@des.nh.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, May 30, 2024 8:46 AM
To: Scott, Robert <Robert.R.Scott@des.nh.gov>
Subject: RE: X-178 AoT
 
Darlene or I will respond.
 
____________________________ 
Philip Trowbridge, P.E., Manager 
Land Resources Management Program 
Water Division, NH Department of Environmental Services 
P.O. Box 95 
Concord, NH 03302-0095 
phone (603) 271-4898 
email: Philip.R.Trowbridge@des.nh.gov 
 

We greatly appreciate your feedback. Please take a moment to fill out our 3-minute NHDES-LRM
customer satisfaction survey. 
 

From: Scott, Robert <Robert.R.Scott@des.nh.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, May 30, 2024 8:39 AM
To: Trowbridge, Philip <Philip.R.Trowbridge@des.nh.gov>
Subject: Fwd: X-178 AoT
 
 
 
Robert R Scott
Commissioner
New Hampshire Department of Environmental Services
29 Hazen Drive, PO Box 95



Concord, NH 03302-0095
W: 603.271.2958
C:  603.892.1706
robert.r.scott@des.nh.gov
 

From: Kris pastoriza 
Sent: Thursday, May 30, 2024 8:31:31 AM
To: pacmatters@iso-ne.com <pacmatters@iso-ne.com>; Nelson, Kurt I
<kurt.nelson@eversource.com>; boberlin@iso-ne.com <boberlin@iso-ne.com>; Lafayette, Robin T
<robin.lafayette@eversource.com>; Burnham, David J <david.burnham@eversource.com>; Scott,
Robert <Robert.R.Scott@des.nh.gov>; Easton SelectBoard <eastonnhselectboard@gmail.com>;
Linda Hansen <eastonconservationcommission@gmail.com>; Sugar Hill Selectmen
<selectmen@sugarhillnh.org>; Vivian Winterhoff <conservationcommission@bethlehemnh.org>;
Town of Bethlehem Planning Board <Planning@bethlehemnh.org>; selectman5@bethlehemnh.org
<selectman5@bethlehemnh.org>; Sheila Keane <sheilakeane@nescoe.com>;
heatherhunt@nescoe.com <heatherhunt@nescoe.com>; Kreis, Donald <donald.kreis@oca.nh.gov>
Subject: X-178 AoT
 
EXTERNAL: Do not open attachments or click on links unless you recognize and trust the sender.

 

INV OF PRIVACY
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